Initial Application Fee

Annual Operating Fee

Annual Renewal Fee

Transfer of Company Ownership

Change to Ownership or Primary
Management Structure

Change to Business (Trade) Name

Change to Primary Contact Information

(Name, Email, Phone, Address)
Change to Mailing Address

Modification to Premises and/or
Equipment *

Change to Permit Type

Add-On to Existing Permit

Late Fee

Installment Fee

Related Fees (New Permits)

Planning — Use Permit Deposit
Planning —Zoning Clearance Deposit

City Business License

$1,439.20
$2,590.56
$475.45
$678.48

$678.48
$318.68

$92.52
$92.52

$318.68
$925.20
$133.64

$257.00

$1,542.00

$5,642.25
$293.80

Varies

2025-2026 CCAP Fee Schedule

* Check with the Building Division — a
building permit may be required.





