



2025-2026 CCAP Fee Schedule

Initial Application Fee	\$1,439.20
Annual Operating Fee	\$2,590.56
Annual Renewal Fee	\$475.45
Transfer of Company Ownership	\$678.48
Change to Ownership <u>or</u> Primary Management Structure	\$678.48
Change to Business (Trade) Name	\$318.68
Change to Primary Contact Information (Name, Email, Phone, Address)	\$92.52
Change to Mailing Address	\$92.52
Modification to Premises and/or Equipment *	\$318.68 <i>* Check with the Building Division – a building permit may be required.</i>
Change to Permit Type	\$925.20
Add-On to Existing Permit	\$133.64
Late Fee	\$257.00
Installment Fee	\$1,542.00

Related Fees (New Permits)

Planning – Use Permit Deposit	\$5,642.25
Planning – Zoning Clearance Deposit	\$293.80
City Business License	Varies